

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.6-8 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17497/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2006 in WPC No. 9903/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KAUTILYA SHIKSHA SAMITI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

200TE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions and office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
For Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
For Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.10.2009.

Counter affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master