

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 11147/2011

KAUTILYA SHIKSHA SAMITI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and impleadment and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH
C.A. No. 5185/2011

Date : 28/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
For Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur

List in the month of July, 2015.

Date: 2015.01.28
17:10:14 IST
Reason:

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master